© N oA wN "

a A A a4
a A W N -~ O ©

Nom

MALGRAS Alexis
WELSCH Arnaud
TALBI Noeh

AYAN Kazim
GIROD Paul
FAULHABER Leon
KIEFFER Guillaume
FUHRMANN Leo
WILLER Enzo
KIENTZY Maxence
BRAUN Manon
GRINNER Antonin
RUEF Aurelien
TORRES Miguel
CHAIDAS Alexis

Rapide
1598 F
1459 F
1465 F
1464 F
1110 N
119 E
1300 N
119 E
1407 F
999 E
1199 E
1403 F
999 E
930 N
970 N

Cat.
MinM
MinM
BenM
BenM
BenM
MinM
BenM
MinM
BenM
BenM
MinF
MinM
BenM
BenM
BenM

CEJCA - U14, U16
Grille américaine aprés la ronde 5

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

R1
+11B
+ 5N
+ BN
+ 8B
- 2B
- 3B
+15B
- 4N
=10B
= ON
- 1IN
+13N
-12B
EXE
- 7N

R2
+ 2N
- 1B
+ 7B
+ 14N
+11N
+10N
- 3N
+13B
+12N
- 6B
- 5B
- 9B
- 8N
- 4B
EXE

R3
+ 3B
+ 15N
- 1IN
- 9B
+12B
+14B
+ 8B
- 7N
+ 4N
+ 13N
EXE
- 5N
-10B
- 6N
- 2B

R4
ON
6B
5B
7N

o+ o+ o+

+14B
- 1B
+11B
- 10N
+15B
EXE
- 8N
-12N

R5
+ 4B
+ 3B
- 2N
- N
+10B
+12B
+ ON
EXE
- 7B
- 5N
+14N
- 6N
+15N
-11B
-13B

Pts

W W W W w s

14%
18
13%

12
1%
10
15%
1%

10%

12
12

15
1"
1"
1"

Perf
2083
1553
1432
1426
1466
1406
1414
1250
1434
1264
1068
1146
1103

629
642



